X 2

OEM

Marchio

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Riferimento
000 420 62 00
000 420 63 00
000 420 79 03
0004207903

BP3859  FRENANTE .I

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante
Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Altezza 2 [mm)]
N° WVA

N° WVA

Contatto avvisatore usura

Spessore [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CAR
CHAMPION
CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
Disponibile

8050141040665

Trw

1141

62,4

721

22793

22792

Predisposto per contatto
segnalazione usura

17,3

Riferimento
35195
PAD2235
PD3889
51-00-0514
13.0460-2626.2
13.0470-2626.2
602626
511400
ADBP420008
BBP2673

0 986 424 859
P 50 141
P50141N
BP3859
PA2459
PNT8612
573845CH
822-1137-0
ADB02452
CBP02452


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

DELPHI
E.T.F.

EUROBRAKE
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FREY

FTE

FTE

GALFER
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI

METELLI
METZGER
MEYLE

MGA

MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA

NECTO

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PAGID
PROTECHNIC
R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
VALEO

LP3359
12-1727

5502223397
171001
FDB5106
745521301
9005438
BL2870A1
B1.G120-1469.2
8DB 355 032-161
8DB 355 032-161
SP4413

182289
PP-0514AF
510514

573845J
05P2168
363700450141
22-1137-0
1170980

025 227 9217/PD
1274

MGA1274
MDB4064
LVXL1989
PBP7720
FD7785A
223397
BPA1792.00
BP-12877

8DB 355 032-161
T2748

PRP1942
RB2289
1792.00
21792.00
5SP2168
SPB859

33 10 7477
2279217515
2279201

624 510

8110 23095
1137.0

302308



LEO 601765

VALEO 601765
VALEO 601765
VALEO 601765
VALEO 671865
VALEO 9011110
VALEO 9011110
VALEO 9011110
VALEO 9011110
VILLAR 626.2168
Valeo 601765
Valeo 9011110
WOKING P16923.00
ZEKKERT BS-3071
ZIMMERMANN 22792.175.1
fri.tech. 1137.0
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